
Contact Information 
 

• Microsoft Team 
− Joanne Silvestri (K12) – jsilves@microsoft.com - 215.896.9555 PA & MD 
− Jamie Bakert (Technical Specialist) – Jamie.Bakert@microsoft.com – 

416.446.0029 MARYLAND 
− Carl Kishel (Technical Specialist) – ckishel@microsoft.com PENNSYLVANIA 

(484) 883-5953 
 

• BELL Team 
− Bryan Zatkulak - bzatkulak@belltechlogix.com - 888-989-8560, USM 

Institutions and JHU Affiliates   MARYLAND AND PENNSYLVANIA 
− Sarah Taggart – staggart@belltechlogix.com (804) 327-5891 PENNSYLVANIA 
− Dana McNeil - dmcneil@belltechlogix.com - 877-394-7900, All K-12 Private 

Schools and K-12 Public Schools M-Z  MARYLAND  
− Lisa Goolsby - lgoolsby@belltechlogix.com - 877-213-5990, Public Libraries, 

Community and Private Colleges, and K-12 Public Schools A-L MARYLAND 
− Karen Oberly – karen_oberly@iu13.org    (717) 606-1810  PENNSYLVANIA 
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